EDCON-COMPONENTS
C t Pi Ni k l l ti
Housing Material:
FeaturesTechnical Discription
Thermoplastic DC Power Jack can be intnded by portable TV, DCD, Scanner,  Printer, mobile Phone, Battery Charger,
Bl t th l t N t k it h dCenter Pin: Nickel plating
Terminal Material: Brass or Copper alloy
Withstanding Voltage: AC500V 60Hz for 1 Minute

Copyright by S.Tiede
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Ordering Informations
T i l
-T19C014
Terminal
PackingPlating
P R BUN0
Serie Cover ROHS
-
N0= Nickel
G0= Gold
P= Plastic w.
cable Protect.
R= ROHS
Conform
N= NON
ROHS
B= Bakelite
T19C014 P R BUN0
BU= Bulk-
Ware
Conform
DC-Power Plug
Jamy
Copyright by S Tiede
Sheet No. 2 from 2
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
TOLERANCE Mason DATE 13.04.2017 Customer: APPD: Schumi FINISH
DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson MATL: Wilson
g
Part No.: T19C014